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Sunday, May 29, 1988—An muh-—.ll
KROGER STAGE
The legends return to Summer Lights: All one of

Continued from page 10 1:40pm.  Tom DeLuca

Big Band Dancing by WAMB

10:30 p.m. The Establishment

NISSAN STAGE

A little bluegrass and ...

12:45 p.m. Stillhouse Reelers
1:30 p.m. Kathy Chiavola
2:15 p.m, Nashville Jug Band

Contemporary Christian Music

3:00 p.m. TBA

345 p.m. Rick Cua

4:30 p.m. Greg X. Volz

5:15 pm. TBA

KDF presents Tennessee's new voices. Some of
Bubba's rock 'n roll favorites.

6:00 p.m. Jimmy Hall

6:45 p.m. Jimmy Davis

7:30 p.m. The Questionnaires

8:15 p.m. John Brannen

A nostalgic evening under the stars. T.0.P.S. pre-
sents a highlight to the Nashville Chapter of
NARAS.
9:00 p.m. TSU Jazz Ensemble, Duane
Hamilton, Donna McElroy, Take 6
and Thomas Cain

BUD LIGHT STAGE

Summer Lights Salutes Bug Music

Six country blues and rock writers — connected
by one of Nashville's hip publishing companies.
12:30 p.m. Jim Liban

1:05 p.m. Jimmy Tittle

1:40 p.m. Claimstakers

2:15 p.m. The Thieves

3:00 p.m. Jeanne and the Hurricanes

3:45 p.m. EIEIO

New Country

New faces, picks to click...

4:30 p.m. Suzy Bogguss

5:15 p.m, Lane Caudell

6:00 p.m. Shenandoah

The Nashville Banner showcases Nashville's “un-
derhyped bands.” (Folk, rap, rock and country).
6:45 p.m, The Shakers

7:30 p.m. Mr. Zero 22 Nashvile Banner
8:15 p.m. Raging Fire
9:00 p.m. Marty Stuart
The Tennessean presents Nashville's Stellar
Songwriters produced for Summer Lights 88 by
o=yl The TENNESSEAN
10:05 p.m.
10:20 p.m.
10:40 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
11:20 p.m.

Pam Tillis
Mark Wright
Steve Davis
Matraca Berg
Mike Reid

Paul Overstreet

MARLBORO STAGE

Jazzy piano for Summer Lights Saturday

1:00 p.m. Michael Alvey

1:30 p.m. Carol Stone

Nashville's Black Heritage produced in coopera-

tion with the Country Music Foundation and the

Tennessee Arts Commission

2:00 p.m. The Jimmy Church Revue

2:45 p.m, Easy Jazz Quartet

3:30 p.m. TBA

4«15 p.m. The Imperials with Earl Gaines,
Johnny Johns and Sandra Wright

Saturday Afternoon Blues

5:00 p.m. Billy Earl McClelland

5:45 p.m. The Businessmen

6:30 p.m. TBA

Saturday Night at the Summer Lights Opera

7:00 p.m. Nashville New Music Consort

745 p.m. Saturday Night at the Opera,

featuring Helen Smedly Carter,

Julie Freeman, Hope Crawford,

Sharon Lamb-Commer

Neal Ramsey

Jerry Tachoir

Sinking Creek Films

9:00 p.m.
9:45 p.m.
10:30 p.m.

SUNDAY, JUNE 5

Covered live by Channel 5, 8-10 p.m.

COORS LIGHT CABARET

Classical Afternoon

1:00 p.m. Dueling Violins — Elisabeth Small
and Cornelia Heard

Nashville New Music Consort —
Classical music and dance

78 RPM

Aashid Himons — solo reggae!
Afrikan Drum Festival — the real
thing

Mrs. Fun & k.d. Lange — the girls
just wanna have fun

1:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
345 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

VIACOM FAMILY ARTS ARCADE
Viacom stage sponsored by Showtime. Casey At
The Bat and Count Duckula will be among the
lineup of visitors.

12:30 p.m. Master Shin's Martial Arts

1:30 p.m. Jackie Christian invites you to a
Tennessee Hoedown

Charles Harding Academy Gymnast
Laughing Stock

Terry Moore

Hunters Lane String Band

Frazier Moss/Jackie Christian

2:30 p.m,
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
415 p.m,
5:00 p.m,

a kind,

1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

John Hartford

Doug Dillard

Maura 0'Connell

Peter Rowan

Nashville Salutes The

Grand Ole Opry.

The Mayor's Art Auction. Get your
bid in early on art commissioned
by Summer Lights for “The
Subject is Nashville.”

Festival Finale

7:30 p.m.

“Broadway Comes Home
to Nashville,” featuring
Roger Miller & Orchestra,

NISSAN STAGE
Sunday at Summer Lights with Nashville's gospel

choirs:
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

Eddie Williams

Liz Withers

Emergency Exit

Christ Church Pentecostal
The Imperials

Rebel 100 presents Nashville's pop
Cutting Edge: Pop.

315 p.m.
4:00 p.m,
4:45 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Dig Mandrakes

Will and the Bushmen
Recordio

Rumble Circus

BUD LIGHT STAGE
A jazzy Sunday Brunch presented by WMIX.

12:45 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Cliffnotes

Rush Hour

Jazz Encounters
Contraband

-

Nashville Does Texas — Country singin’

Texas style.

3:45 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

The Wagoneers

Robert Earl Keen, Jr.

Richard Dobson, Townes Van Zandt
Darden Smith

MARLBORO STAGE
A Luxurious Classical Afternoon

1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:15 p.m.

Stratford Chamber Players
Metropolitan Chamber Players
Nashville String Machine

Stan Tucker

Ensemble Cornucopia

Marlboro Finish

5:00 p.m.

David Jones and Doubleshot, The
Memphis Marlboro Country Music
Talent Roundup winner,
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